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20200427 Sign 10/1/2020 Gould Living Trust Dtd 1200 Harrison Ave 021089006001 LT Sign & Lighting Remove existing sign & install new brand signs per approved brand book for Rite-Aid 1 $26,500.00
20200484 Add ADU to Base 10/1/2020 Edward Louis Jones Credit Trust 132 Saley Ln 021961638003 D-Squared Tile & Remodel, LLC Add ADU to basement 1 $43,800.00
20200558 Reside SF 10/1/2020 Adam Fairman 1413 Windsor Ave 002873000000 Strickland Construction Services LLC Remove existing siding to the studs, resheath, reside, paint 1 $24,200.00
20200560 Reroof SFR 10/2/2020 Tim & Layna Westbrook 927 F Street 001601000000 Owner Reroof Single Family Residence 1 $5,228.14
20200562 Reroof SFR 10/2/2020 Patrick & Samantha Teitzel 503 S Ash St 000695003002 Owner Reroof Single Family Residence 1 $1,000.00
20200552 Sign 10/2/2020 Weeks And Associates, Llc 205 W Pine St  003494000000 Owner 2 71x47 signs 1 $1,900.00
20200559 Reroof 10/5/2020 Barnett, Bradley I & Susan R 1812 Hillview Rd 023639001037 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tear-off existing and reroof 1 $10,350.00
20200565 Reroof 10/5/2020 Donald Self 2115 N Pearl St 002768108015 Ever's Secure Roofing Tear-off existing and reroof 1 $6,000.00
20200566 Reroof 10/6/2020 Wayne McCallister 2517 Howard Ave 002768074001 The Roof Doctor Tear-off existing and reroof 1 $10,800.00
20200567 Reroof 10/6/2020 Donald Fritsch 516 S Gold St 001376000000 The Roof Doctor Tear-off reroof garage 1 $5,600.00
20200554 Mechanical 9/25/2020 Baxter Harwood 803 S Pearl St 001729000000 Americool Heating and A/C Add ductless heat pump 1 $3,525.00
20200569 Mechanical 10/7/2020 Karla Delaney 1717 Beach St 009312000000 Advanced Energy Systems Inc. Install ductless heat pump 1 $3,000.00
20200498 SFR 10/8/2020 Albert Bossart III 827 Wayne Drive 002768124045 Owner altering of previous permitted work (adding 2 car garage) to add a laundry room 1 $2,000.00
20200571 Mechanical 10/8/2020 Brenda Corwin 1611 W Mellen St 00124803300 Fast Water Heater remove/replace gas water heater 1 $1,497.00
20200573 Reroof 10/9/2020 Mervin Buffington 2520 Eureka Ave 002768076000 The Roof Doctor Tear oof reroof carport and pump house 1 $4,500.00
20200556 Stair Rebuild 10/9/2020 Evergreen Estates Homeowners Co-op 1713 Cooks Hill Rd Trl 41 003485002002 Owner Rebuild Landscaping Stairs 1 $1,285.01
20200557 CM Remod 10/12/2020 City of Centralia/Utilities Department 1401 Mellen St 003486001000 CV Construction Beam Repairs 1 $4,100.00
20200568 SF Addition 10/9/2020 Max Vogt 210 N Oak St 000313000000 CAP Home Services Replace addition w/one that is up to code. Existing addition removed already permit on file 1 $15,000.00
20200494 Reroof 10/12/2020 Scott & Sharon Horner 1015 Johnson Rd 011297063003 Small Jobs in Town Reroof Single Family Residence 1 $8,600.00
20200478 Sign 10/12/2020 J & S 2020 Inc 601 S Tower Ave 0003338000000 Esco Pacific Signs Replace 2 facia & logo signs and reface pole sign. 1 $35,000.00
20200577 Reroof 10/12/2020 Jose Quezada 1305 N Pearl St 021016004000 The Roof Dr Tear off re roof front side of house 1 $1,800.00
20200582 Reroof 10/12/20 Judy Koreis 1513 Lum Rd 003409025025 The Roof Dr Reroof 1 $5,900.00
20190085 Accessory Buildi 10/09/2020 Jordan Opdahl 10615 Delphi Rd Sw 020988000000 Owner Renew of permit originally issued 04/03/2019/ Install Manufactured Agriculture Building 1 $600.00
20200572 Sign 10/14/2020 Keepers Storage 2419 Harrison Ave 023974000000 Yesco LLC Install New Sign 1 $3,900.00
20200586 Reroof 10/14/2020 Terry Hendrickson 3309 Russell Rd 009716003000 The Roof Dr Tear off and reroof 1 $7,000.00
20200593 HVAC 10/14/2020 McDonald's Corp. 1201 Lum Rd 002918066002 Mills Heating & Cooling HVAC Roof top unit, like-for-like 1 $9,875.00
20200592 Reroof 10/14/2020 Charles & Carolyn Johnson 1914 Ahlers Ave 023645001006 DB Roofing Reroof Single Family Residence 1 $6,200.00
20200590 Reroof 10/15/2020 James A & Peggy L Nunn 1232 Searle Dr 02132055000 The Roof Dr Tear off and reroof 1 $9,400.00
20200583 Reroof 10/15/2020 Robert & Lisa Williams 1014 N Tower Ave 001517000000 T&G Roofing LLC Partial tear off partial recover reroof 1 $5,000.00
20200595 Mechanical 10/15/2020 Bernard Ochs 1215 Scammon Creek Rd 022149001000 4 Season Heat & AC Install 2 Head Ductless 18,000 BTU heat pump 1 $5,800.00
20200594 Reroof 10/16/2020 Mary McHale 324 N Street 002180001000 United Roofing Solutions, Inc Reroof - 25sq, 6/12, 8/12, 3/12 pitch, 2-layer 1 $12,322.00
20200597 Reroof 10/16/2020 Cindy Hill 1234 Searle Dr 022132054000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof house 1 $9,630.00
20200598 Reroof 10/16/2020 Bruce Zilmer 2609 Eureka Ave 002768225000 The Roof Dr Tear off and Reroof 1 $8,550.00
20200513 Mechanical 10/19/2020 Camelot Ventures LLC 917 S Scheuber Road 021186000000 Actionaire Replace rooftop unit 1 $13,370.00
20200550 SF Remodel 10/19/2020 Luis A & Claudia Y Anaya 3327 Galvin Rd 023980007002 Jose's NW Construction LLC Reroof, covered patios, 2 skylights, solar, patio concrete ext, paving driveway 1 $12,500.00
20200603 Mechanical 10/19/2020 Pope's Kids Place 230 Washington Way 023962003000 Renaud Electric Heating & Cooling 3 gas lines for generators Installation 1 $4,000.00
20200587 SFR Remodel 10/20/2020 Phillip Gilbert 116 William Faulkner Dr 022132137000 Racketty Boom Enterprises Remove existing pergola. Rebuild in same location adding a shingle covering attached t    1 $8,000.00
20200610 Reroof 10/20/2020 Joeph & Pauline Kerr 219 Tilley Ave 003491007002 Owner Reroof SFR 1 $2,400.00
20200611 Com Remodel 10/20/2020 Kelly Lyons 1112 N Pearl St 001473002000 Owner Finish Interior of new office 1 $70,000.00
20200588 SFR Remodel 10/21/2020 Jack & Vicki Retor 100 Freemont Ave 002768022000 Owner Frame in carport, add 14 sheets siding and frame in front to add a garage door 1 $3,000.00
20200614 Reroof 10/21/2020 Jet Private Capital LLC 1016 N Tower Ave 001516000000 Knight Works LLC Tear off shingles and reroof 1 $2,779.20
20200581 SFR Remodel 10/21/2020 Reosemarie & John-Patrick Downey-McCarthy 3711 Mayberry Rd 010747008000 Fortress Builders Replace w/ all new windows, interior/exterior doors, kitchen demo and replacement, expanding m           1 $112,876.20
20200580 MHP 10/22/2020 Pv Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd Sp #35 021502000000 Chuck Rogers Mobile Home Install 1 $10,000.00
20200591 SFR Remodel 10/22/2020 Ronald R & Jan L Coons 728 S Pearl St 002622000000 Heritage Restoration Inc minor repair of porch roof damaged by fire, replace 2 windows damaged by smoke, front door re 1 $10,000.00
20200505 New SFR 10/22/2020 Patrick & Anita Lerud 119 Davis View Drive 023577006001 Adair Homes Construct new SFR with garage 1 $223,633.00
20200512 SFR Remodel 10/22/2020 Jorge Matuzima 1117 Centralia College Blvd 000587000000 Owner Add 6' x 12' deck and relocate kitchen and master suite. re-roof. interior remodel. 6 x 12 bath add     1 $40,000.00
20200609 Demo 10/22/2020 Port of Centralia 1002 Long Rd 003583005002 To be determined Demolition of SFR 1 $18,000.00
20200606 Demo 10/22/2020 Port of Centralia 3804 Ives Rd 024007000000 To be determined Demolition of SFR, ADU & Storage Sheds 1 $18,000.00
20200619 Reroof 10/22/2020 Jennifer Perez 224 South Diamond St 003545001000 Owner Tear off & Reroof 1 $3,000.00
20200605 Solar 10/22/2020 John & Joellen Martens 108 Davis View Dr 023618003037 Owner Solar Panel Installation 1 $9,000.00
20200620 Reroof 10/22/2020 Edwin Chavez-Viza 710 S Silver St 001021001000 Owner Reroof with new materials 1 $1,598.12
20200607 Demo SFR 10/23/2020 Port of Centralia 815 Long Rd 003581002004 ARJ Demolition & Salvage Demolition of SFR 1 $18,000.00
20200608 Demo SFR 10/23/2020 Port of Centralia 817 Long Rd 003581002002 ARJ Demolition & Salvage Demolition of SFR 1 $10,000.00
20200625 Reroof 10/23/2020 Dana Schave Sr. 1515 Lum Rd 003409025037 Owner Reroof 1 $2,300.00
20200575 SFR Remdoel 10/23/2020 Arlen Branch 106 Clearview Heights 023618003005 CAP Home Services Replace rotten livingroom wall framing. Replace 2 6'x5' picture windows with 2 3'x5'  single hung     1 $7,500.00
20200626 Reroof 10/23/2020 City of Centralia/Fire Dept 512 N Pearl St 003416003003 The Roof Dr Reroof 1 $49,800.00
20200621 Mechanical 10/22/2020 Tracy Ahrens 1116 Marion St 003420002006 The Home Depot/Northwest Permit Inc Replace air handler and heat pump, like for like 1 $7,500.00
20200628 Mechanical 10/26/2020 Jenie Knopfler 1339 Kulien Ave 003398000000 Fast Water Heater remove/replace gas water heater 1 $1,292.00
20200629 Reroof 10/26/2020 James E King 2030 Graf Rd 021586003006 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 $13,720.00
20200615 Reroof 10/26/2020 Alan G. Walker and Tonya R. Candelaria 112 E Bridge Street 003416015000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 $6,200.00
20200617 Reroof 10/26/2020 John Hill 3805 Karla Court 021909010000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 $8,360.00
20200631 Reroof 10/26/2020 Carl & Bette Hendrix 1322 Belmont Ave 002918070000 The Roof Dr Tear off and reroof 1 $8,000.00
20200546 SFR Remodel 10/26/2020 Daniel Bren 209 Yew St 000593000000 Owner Remove old siding and replace with 8 1/4 in Hardie Planks. Remove old windows and replace.  E        1 $67,200.00
20200563 Reroof 10/27/2020 Trent and Misty Henning 1101 W 3rd St 003325004004 Safecover Roofing LLC Re-roof with Pabco shingles 1 $8,000.00
20200636 Reroof 10/27/2020 Shirley J McKenzie 408 Jackson Street 002692000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 $10,200.00
20200624 SFR Addition 10/28/2020 Cecil W & Sandra S Tibbetts 1501 N Pearl St 021019000000 Add six feet to house at West end, add 5 feet to back room of house on south side 1 $25,000.00
20200638 Reroof 10/28/2020 John Partlett 619 S Pearl St 000385001000 The Roof Dr Tear off and reroof 1 $9,900.00
20200642 Reroof 10/29/2020 Aaron & Kimberly Wilson 143 June Ln 023613002000 Safecover Roofing LLC Reroof 1 $15,000.00
20200641 Reroof 10/29/2020 Hickey Living Trust 915 N Pearl St 001637002000 Christian's Roofing Corp Reroof 1 $4,000.00
20200640 Reroof 10/29/2020 Keepers Storage 2419 Harrison Ave 023974000000 Northwest Insulation Reroof 1 $2,800.00
20200644 Mechanical 10/29/2020 Arthur Lankow 1408 View Ave 003416154000 Fast Water Heater remove/replace gas water heater 1 $1,513.00
20200564 Move Structure 10/29/2020 State Of Wa, Board For Comm & Tech Colle   217 S Silver St 000203001000 OXBO Inc move structure to new location at 405 S Iron St 1 $35,000.00
20200578 Move Structure 10/30/2020 Mari Soule 405 S Iron St 000257000000 Help U Build LLC New foundation wall and the placement of a pre-existing house from another property 1 $97,300.00
20200637 Reroof 10/30/2020 Jerry W Hamm Jr & Christie A Moore 4030 Graf Rd 022197003000 Top Weather Roofing Reroof 1 $13,000.00
20200596 Mechanical 10/30/2020 Benjamin & Angela Ellis 522 W Chestnut St 002481000000 Americool Heating and A/C Replace 4 ton HVAC System 1 $7,500.00
*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit

TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2020 1 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 35 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 2 $1,291,103.67
TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2020 22 54 12 14 1 24 7 0 27 6 5 29 6 163 8 17 75 19 3 0 0 10 $24,818,463.77

OCTOBER 2020


	PERMITS 2020

